T B TR AL A R A 51 20244F 1 H 220244F 12 F 40 648 M Bt &4 B4 d Rl
T5H ) #h 78 38 50
(FAFbrgm=: GW2023-QY509)

- A%
B IEAERFFN
—. GETHIECE L d A, DU E I RIE AR A R A ] 2024451 H 22024
F12 A 688 KL £ 4 AR A RIG T H e 2 A i e
B i P B
Frs MIRLERR ks BoE i SRR E RN /B
ERLH B &V (T8
1-1  OPGWJ:#E  OPGW-24B1-70-1 (KUK EEE LKA 1000 >k

11. 00 1. 1000

1-2  OPGWYt#i  OPGW-24B1-70-2 CHiA% R EE v ALE ) 1000 >k
11. 00 1. 1000

1-3  OPGWYt#i  OPGW-48B1-70-1 CHiA% R EE 7 ALE ) 1000 >k
13. 00 1. 3000

1-4  OPGWYt#i  OPGW-48B1-70-2 CHiA% R EE 7 ALE R 1000 >k
13. 00 1. 3000

1-5  OPGWYt#i  OPGW-48B1-90-1 (A% R EE 7 ALE R 1000 >k
15. 00 1. 5000

1-6  OPGWYt#i  OPGW-48B1-90-2 CHiA% R EE 7 ALE ) 1000 >k
15. 00 1. 5000

1-7  OPGWJ&4E  OPGW-24B1-100-1 (U EHBFAEKA) 1000 kK
14. 00 1. 4000

1-8  OPGWJ&4E  OPGW-24B1-100-2 CHUA%EHZFAEKA) 1000 kK
13. 00 1. 3000

1-9  OPGWYg4s OPGW-24B1-110-1 (Hit& BEH AR FHRAD 1000 K
14. 00 1. 4000



1-10

1-11

1-12

1-13

1-14

1-15

1-16

1-17

1-18

1-19

1-20

1-21

1-22

1-23

1-24

OPGW 45
15. 00
OPGW Y45
15. 00
OPGW 45
17. 00
OPGW 45
17. 00
OPGW 45
17. 00
OPGW 45
19. 00
OPGW Y45
19. 00
OPGW 45
20. 00
OPGW Y45
17. 00
OPGW 45
17. 00
OPGW 45
18. 00
OPGW 45
18. 00
OPGW 45
18. 00
OPGW 45
19. 00
OPGW 45

OPGW-24B1-110-2
1. 5000
OPGW-24B1-110-3
1. 5000
OPGW-36B1-120-1
1. 7000
OPGW-36B1-120-2
1. 7000
OPGW-36B1-120-3
1. 7000
OPGW-72B1-120-1
1. 9000
OPGW-72B1-120-2
1. 9000
OPGW-72B1-120-3
2.0000
OPGW-36B1-130-1
1. 7000
OPGW-36B1-130-2
1. 7000
OPGW-36B1-130-3
1. 8000
OPGW-36B1-140-1
1. 8000
OPGW-36B1-140-2
1. 8000
OPGW-36B1-140-3
1. 9000
OPGW-48B1-150-1

LS A AR SRR

LS A AR

LS A AR A

(LS A AR

LS A AR A

LS A AR

LS A AR

(LS A AR SRR

LS A AR

(LS A AR SRR

LS A AR

(LS AR ESE D)

LS A AR

LS A7 SRR

LS A AR

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000



1-25

1-26

1-27

1-28

1-29

1-30

1-31

1-32

1-33

1-34

1-35

1-36

1-37

1-38

20. 00
OPGW; 25
20. 00
OPGWt; 45
21. 00
OPGW; 45
22.00
OPGW; 45
23.00
OPGW; 45
21. 00
OPGWt; 45
22.00
OPGW; 45
25. 00
OPGW; 45
24. 00
OPGWt; 45
25. 00
OPGW; 45
25. 00
S RLibet)

5.08 0.2540

HELR
6.51
Lo plib;itd

7.94 0.3970

HEELR

10. 93

0. 3255

2.0000
OPGW-48B1-150-2
2.0000
OPGW-48B1-150-3
2.1000
OPGW-72B1-150-4
2. 2000
OPGW-72B1-150-5
2..3000
OPGW-48B1-170-1
2.1000
OPGW-72B1-170-2
2. 2000
OPGW-48B1-180-1
2. 5000
OPGW-48B1-180-2
2.4000
OPGW-48B1-180-3

IS R AR

OIS A AR AD

IS R AR

OIS RAEC AR AD

O R AR

OIS R ARARERAD

IS R AR

IS R AR

OIS RAEC AR ERAD

2. 5000

OPGW-48B1-180-4 (Hif% EEE 7ACFEK L)
2. 5000

2435, G. 652, () HESJRBHMAELE 500
365, G. 6562, (HFL) JESJRFHMACLE 500
4835, G. 652, C(HF) B4 JRBHMAELE 500
7275, G. 652, (HERLD) JESJRPHMAELE 500
0. 5465

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000



1-39

1-40

1-41

1-42

1-43

1-44

1-45

1-46

1-47

1-48
1-49
1-50
1-51
1-52
1-53
1-54
1-55
1-56
1-57
1-58

mg ©
£
&5

h‘
b

i

o BN B oo [
%;[\D
=

N}
—
—

=3
%
S5

w
&
)

9615, 6. 652, (HELD) dE4 EBHBA SR

0. 7230

2435, G. 651, (24D AEE BBHMROEL

365, G. 651, (1) ARE /@I

0. 7460

48:%, G. 651, (M) AEE BBHMRELR

1. 0855

T2i5, G. 651, (1) ARE /R

1. 6760

AR IR B B PG 48

9.97 0.4985

B IR B B PR G 28

11.32

0. 5660

AR IR B B PR G 28

12.00

0. 6000

B IR B B PR G 28

14. 08
QXHLM IR
QXH.CMEER
QXHLM IR
THXG o2
THXS Lo P4
THXG o2
THXS Lo P4
WY Z2\

S

2

-
2

A\l

N
X

v

E

RN
Ry

<
-

0. 7040
QXH-0748
QXH-1048
QXH-1248
TH-38 100
TH-45 100
TH-51 100
TH-64 100
TC-21 100
CS-0145
TCB-27-B
PLP-TCB-27-B

500

500

500

500

500

GYFTZY88-24B1, GFRP433% 500

GYFTZY88-36B1, GFRP%32E 500

GYFTZY88-48B1, GFRP%42% 500

GYFTZY88-72B1, GFRP%32% 500

100
100
100

> > > >

-

100
100

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

100

38. 00
46. 00
51. 00

89. 00
62. 00

0

0. 3800
0. 4600
0.5100
0. 5600
0. 5900
0.6100
0.6700
0. 8600
0. 8900
0.6200
73.00

ES

0. 7300



1-59
1-60
1-61
1-62
1-63
1-64
1-65
1-66
1-67
1-68
1-69
1-70
1-71
1-72
1-73

1-74
1-75

1-76
1-77
1-78
1-79
1-80

1-81

1-82

OE

WY 22N
OE

WY 22N
OEH

WY 22N
OEH

DIt Pt Ak
FEKFA=300MM
LRI Osi
SR
i Ry
SR E
g I H

Dl K S P
0. 4700

o ook T & F
S g s B 8 8 B
o R OE 8 % %
o EOE W S

By B B =R

e
&=
%
%
B> B

\)
(o)
o
o
(e}

ik
2.9000
ik
3.2000

PLP-TH5070 100

TH-100 100
TH-5070 100
TCB-27-B 100
TCB-35-B 100
TCB-17-B 100
TCB-35 100
KotbR&

B898002: 1
) YL-1040

PVCE ¢ 40
$ 40, BHIA
$ 32, BHAPEE

&6 e A

100
500

eSS T2k

24:850PGW
36:850PGW
48:850PGW
72:850PGW
240 E L SRk &

e T

>

100

> > >

>

403. 00

93.

418. 00
104. 00

100

100

100

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00

0. 8500
0. 9300
0. 9300
0. 6300
0. 7700
0. 5300
0. 5200
102. 00 1. 0200
53. 00 0. 5300
27. 00 0. 2700
0. 0300
0. 9000
8.00 0.0800
42. 00 0. 4200
AN 47.00
160. 00 1. 6000
100 4~ 193.00
4. 0300
0. 9300
4.1800
0. 2080
A 260.00
A 290.00
A 320.00



1-83 Jefikek& T2l gi sk A 100 4>
3. 8000

1-84  OPGWHEZ:GEIRIT4H 8006004250, #5454 100
6. 8700

1-85  OPGWIRZHs It (HCTRZLLL) 24:550PGW 100
0. 7400

1-86  OPGW L4 7 Hi e (FC TZ 22) 36:850PGW 100
0. 8900

1-87  OPGW L4 By Hi e (FC TZ 22) 48:50PGW 100
0. 8900

1-88  OPGW 4 by Hi e (FC TZL 22) 72.50PGW 100
0. 8900

1-89 85| T~ kA 3k 100 A~ 61.00

1-90  J64E 51 N AN R A 3.5 100 4~ 69.00

1-91 85| T &M kA 5K 100 A~ 82.00

1-92  J648 51 S EAr ke A 6k 100 > 88.00

1-93 855 T &M kA 7k 100 A~ 95.00

1-94  J648 51~ EAr e A 8k 100 > 102.00

1-95 85| T &M kA 9k 100 4> 111.00

AEHAFFFR: 2023-12-29 09:30:00

= BB

AAAFRITE 0 MBSO E TR A R AL T
= BEHR

#Hohr N ERIEER AR AR

Mo kb BT HLIX 208 E8 10065801, 9015 T
B R N RE

B 36: 0592-2364612

PR/

380. 00

AN

687. 00

74. 00

89. 00

89. 00

89. 00

0.6100

0. 6900

0. 8200

0. 8800

0. 9500
1. 0200



PRI 1T AVRIFE B IR ]

oo wk:e ETHTENERE BRSSO KT KE21HE
B R N #hSeE. mAE

o 36 0592-2225628. 223376

HLTHEfF:  xmgwegzy@163. com

PR NBCHAAARARBI U FZE AT N (B H AT - (Z=44)

bR N AT PR CEE LA




RTEIIAHSERRIR A F]2024581 H £20244E12 A e g B i s
SRAH R H ay+hsEid

BBERIAN:
— . ZBEI T B EHZPOE %, B REERHERAT20245F1 B E20245%128
PG REESEEREINIE xS EHMBEEINT

B R 4
L | BFHES v A
2| wEeH it wE | ?N?c?%i Bl
1| OPGWESS | | %még‘;&g};;; gy | 1000 | 3K 11. 00 1. 1000
2| OPGNAEZE |, *glé‘gg;;; ey | 1000 | 3K 11. 00 1. 1000
13| OPGWRZL || ég‘gg;x; ey | 1000 | XK 13. 00 1. 3000
e | OPGNAEZE |, égg;z;;;; ey | 1000 | 3K 13. 00 1. 3000
15 | OPGRRZE | | %méggggzg ey | 1000 | K 15. 00 1. 5000
16 | OPGNAZE |, é;’gg;z; gy | 1000 | 3K 15. 00 1. 5000
LT OPGHSESE | *%P é@f;;f:;% gy | 1000 | % 14. 00 1. 4000
8 | OPGRRZE |, ;grggéwg%?;}:;% gy | 1000 | K 13. 00 1. 3000
1-9 OPGNIESE | | o gg;;i}f;;% gy | 1000 | K 14. 00 1. 4000
110 | OGRS |, ﬂgg;;%g%% gy | 1000 | % 15. 00 1. 5000
1 OPGNRZE | ggg;f;ﬁ;;%@ ) | 1000 | 3k 15. 00 1. 5000
2| OPGWRZL || o *%P éwgg_;f;% gy | 1000 | % 17. 00 1. 7000
a3 | OPGRAZE |, ﬂgéw%;’g;f;% qy | 1000 | % 17. 00 1. 7000
1| OPGNRZE | g%gﬁg;ﬁ;% gy | 1000 | K 17. 00 1. 7000
1-15 |  OPGW345 OPGI-72B1-120~ 1000 | * 19. 00 1. 9000

8/13




L (s BB FHARKE)

OPGW-72B1-120-

1-16 |  OPGWYLZs o (e M ey | 1000 | R 19. 00 . 9000
17 | OPGERSEL |, " *%Péw%;;;;f;;@ gy | 1000 | K 20. 00 . 0000
118 | OPGWRZL || . g;w;g;—{f%—% gy | 1000 | % 17. 00 . 7000
119 | OPGRAZE |, ;@*%ngg;f;% qy | 1000 | % 17. 00 . 7000
120 | OPGWRZEL | *%PJ%W;;;B;}S;% gy | 1000 | % 18. 00 . 8000
l2n | OPGEESL | ﬂgég;f;}f;%@) 1000 | % 18. 00 . 8000
122 | OPGWNLS | - *%ngg;?;% gy | 1000 | K 18. 00 . 8000
123 | OGRS |, " g;w;g;{f%% gy | 1000 | K 19. 00 . 9000
24 | OPGWAZE | " gg;;;;;?;% qy | 1000 | K 20. 00 . 0000
125 | OPGWRZL |, 0 *%Péwggf_;}f:;% gy | 1000 | % 20. 00 . 0000
126 | OPGWESE | ﬂgg;;}g;f;% gy | 1000 | K 21. 00 . 1000
127 | OPGWHZE |, - *%Pg;gi}?;% gy | 1000 | K 22. 00 . 2000
1-28 | OPGWREZL | - *%Pg;gi}}:%% gy | 1000 | K 23. 00 . 3000
129 | OPGWALE | " *%Péw%;;f;}g;;@ gy | 1000 | K 21. 00 . 1000
130 | OPGWEME |, ﬂgéwgggé}fg%% gy | 1000 | K 22. 00 . 2000
11| OPGNZE || mgg;g;f;% qy | 1000 | % 25. 00 . 5000
133 | OGRS |, ﬂgéw%;;;;f;% gy | 1000 | K 25. 00 . 5000
134 | OPGWHZE | - géwggé—{f;—% gy | 1000 | K 25. 00 . 5000
s | wmmsm | UG ﬁ%ﬁf) FERE | 00 | % 5. 08 2540
1-36 RS 36i5, 6. 652, (4R Skl 500 | %k 6.51 . 3255

BRERSEEE

9/13




487, G. 652, (HiE) ELR R

1-37 R ey 500 | %k 7.94 0. 3970
" 7215, G. 652, (HiR) EERE "
1-38 @& " 500 * 10. 93 0. 5465
N 961, G. 652, (FiR) IEEE "
1-39 E@E O A 2 500 * 14. 46 0. 7230
= e 2438, G. 651, (ZHR) LR "
1-40 @Sk " 500 * 9.91 0. 4955
e 361, G. 651, (ZHR)ERE "
1-41 L@ . 500 * 14. 92 0. 7460
N 4818y, G. 651, (Z1R) FEEE "
1-42 TN " 500 * 21.71 1. 0855
. 7275, G. 651, (ZHR) ELRE
1-43 A SF I ’ o 500 S 33.52 1. 6760
ol RS A
EEEHR
1-44 Sl GYFTZY88-24B1, GFRP{4ZE 500 K 9.97 0. 4985
BB RS = x
EEREHR "
1-45 Sl GYFTZY88-36B1, GFRP{4ZE 500 % 11.32 0. 5660
BB AL = A
EEEFHRE
1-46 Sl GYFTZY88-48B1, GFRP{4%E 500 K 12. 00 0. 6000
BeRE AL = *
EEREHR "
1-47 Sl GYFTZY88-72B1, GFRP{4ZE 500 S 14. 08 0. 7040
BB A = x
1-48 | QXHIDFHR QXH-0748 100 < 38. 00 0. 3800
1-49 | QXHIDFZHR QXH-1048 100 ™ 46. 00 0. 4600
1-50 QXHILMZ 34 QXH-1248 100 T~ 51.00 0.5100
1-51 THRS LR TH-38 100 ™ 56. 00 0. 5600
1-52 THXS LI TH-45 100 ™ 59. 00 0. 5900
1-53 THRXS LI TH-51 100 T~ 61.00 0.6100
1-54 THXE IR TH-64 100 i~ 67. 00 0. 6700
1-55 IR TC-21 100 ™ 86. 00 0. 8600
1-56 VARITE 3 CS-0145 100 < 89. 00 0. 8900
1-57 IR TCB-27-B 100 ™ 62. 00 0. 6200
1-58 DTSR PLP-TCB-27-B 100 i~ 73. 00 0. 7300
1-59 IS IR PLP-TH5070 100 T~ 85. 00 0. 8500
1-60 IR TH-100 100 < 93. 00 0. 9300
1-61 IR TH-5070 100 ™ 93. 00 0. 9300
1-62 DR TCB-27-B 100 i~ 63. 00 0. 6300
1-63 IR TCB-35-B 100 ™ 77.00 0. 7700
1-64 IR TCB-17-B 100 < 53. 00 0. 5300
1-65 IR TCB-35 100 ™ 52. 00 0. 5200
\iégz': s]s A1 B
1-66 ’l':”é"'ﬁj | o 100 ™ 102. 00 1. 0200
1-67 | IEKIF=300M B898002: 1 100 ™ 53. 00 0. 5300

10/13




M

K- IR (25
1-68 EK I(’I': " YLL-1040 100 A 27. 00 0. 2700
1-69 | KXGERIE PVCE 040 100 | % 3.00 0. 0300
1-70 | RXHRPE 040, FEA 500 * 18. 00 0. 9000
1-71 | RERYPE 032, [HIAPEE 100 | K 8.00 0. 0800
172 | SSIkE RS RE 100 | A& 42. 00 0. 4200
sz g1t 4
1-73 ’l':”“s’%r':’)% MRS EI T4k 100 | 4 47.00 0. 4700
1-74 | KEBRYE ERAXLIRLIR 100 | A 160. 00 1. 6000
SRR (REE
1-75 | Sedisysse A% ’“ﬂii“)’“ (FEER 100 A~ 193. 00 1. 9300
th
1-76 | JLUELE 24750PGW 100 ™ 403. 00 4. 0300
1-77 | LIELE 367:0PGW 100 A~ 93. 00 0.9300
1-78 | FLELEE A850PGW 100 ™ 418. 00 4. 1800
1-79 | RIS E 72:50PGW 20 ™ 104. 00 0. 2080
1-80 | FMLiELE UBE BN ELE 100 ™ 260. 00 2. 6000
1-81 | F4ELE e EEILELE 100 A~ 290. 00 2. 9000
1-82 | F4ELE IS E BN ELE 100 ™ 320. 00 3. 2000
1-83 | F4ELE T2 EENELE 100 ™ 380. 00 3. 8000
OPGWIEZ: &
1-84 1%;%9;’; 800%600%250, {2 &% 100 ™ 687. 00 6. 8700
OPGWTR Z: Bl
1-85 | &R (Bt 24750PGW 100 ™ 74. 00 0. 7400
)
OPGWE 25 [
1-86 | ¥R4E (BE ALt 367N OPGW 100 ™ 89. 00 0. 8900
%)
OPGWE 25 [
1-87 | &R (B 481Ex0PGW 100 A 89. 00 0. 8900
)
OPGWIL 25 bR
1-88 | #RHE (B AL 72350PGW 100 ™ 89. 00 0. 8900
)
FHBI T
1-89 -~ 3% 100 A~ 61. 00 0.6100
R A |
FBBI T
1-90 . 3.5% 100 N 69. 00 0. 6900
UG =]
FE4BI T
1-91 - 53 100 A~ 82. 00 0. 8200
B e B A '
FLBI T
1-92 . 6K 100 A~ 88. 00 0. 8800
R B & |
1-93 | BT 7% 100 ™ 95. 00 0. 9500

11/13




KR

FBiBIT L

1-94 e B 8% 100 A 102. 00 . 0200
s 4

1-95 %’%;f 9% 100 | 4 111. 00 . 1100
\lﬂZ‘: é

1-96 ’I';%ggj 103 100 | 4 119. 00 . 1900
S A fEHh 2

1-97 ’Eg%éigf( (1. 5M)B831 001/2 100 A~ 67. 00 . 6700
L 25 i Hh 2%

1-98 ’IEE’%;ZZ?( (2M) B834 001 100 A~ 73. 00 . 7300

1-99 b2k JDX-95-2000 100 ™ 81.27 . 8127

1-100 FEh 2k OBG 70/2000 100 < 69. 00 . 6900
OPGVEES

1-101 o fé OPGW (24:85) 50 A~ 300. 00 . 5000
OPGWVE ES -

1-102 o fé OPGW (367%) 50 A~ 320. 00 . 6000
OPGVEES

1-103 o fé OPGW (487) 50 A~ 350. 00 . 7500
OPGWEES "

1-104 o fé OPGW (72:85) 50 A~ 380. 00 . 9000
OPGW R FE B -

1-105 = gﬂgﬂa; OPGW (247) 50 A 420. 00 . 1000
OPGW X FE B

1-106 = ;Xaﬁ}; OPGW (3675) 50 ™ 450. 00 . 2500
OPGW IR FEE B -

1-107 = gzj; OPGW (487) 50 ™ 480. 00 . 4000
OPGW X Fk

1-108 % ;X:’; OPGW (72:8%) 50 A 510. 00 . 5500
OPGW EfL {1 i

1-109 % éﬂj im OPGW (24:85) 50 ™ 280. 00 . 4000
OPGW {1 i

1-110 o éi“ é;m OPGW (367) 50 A~ 310. 00 . 5500
OPGW B {1 i

1-111 o éﬂj im OPGW (487) 50 A 328. 00 . 6400
OPGW {1 i

1-112 o éﬂj f’ OPGW (727%) 50 N 338. 00 . 6900
OPGW BRI

1-113 o ;Xfim OPGW (24:85) 50 A~ 450. 00 . 2500
OPGW X EE i

1-114 o ;E’;m OPGW (3678>) 50 ™ 480. 00 . 4000

1-115 OPGIVBUK i OPGW (487) 50 A~ 518. 00 . 5900

kB

12/13




OPGW X Ex it

1-116 OPGW (7235 50 A~ 560. 00 2.8000
SEAOPGW £

1-117 g SDG-1660GL 10 737. 00 0. 7370
Bk % £
Mg v e | OPCW (KB HEALR), EF

1-118 PV I B - 08 50 = 462. 00 2.3100
Mg REe | OPGW(4LFEHEMLE), EF

1-119 . e 50 = 462. 00 2.3100
S B F 45 Em : 70mm2
MzivegE | OPGW(AFEHEaLR), EA

1-120 - : 50 =] 615. 00 3. 0750
HAn e F 25 & m : 80mm2
Mg v RE | OPCW (LB HEEMLE), EF

1-121 ; 50 =] 615. 00 3. 0750
HAR LRI F A4 & m : 95mm2
Mz s &E | OPGW(LLFBEHREaL), &R

1-122 - e 50 =] 615. 00 3. 0750
HAR Lk Ty 25 & E - 100mm2
Mg v e | OPCW (KB HEEMLR), EF

1-123 . 50 = 737. 00 3. 6850
HAn e FF45 8 E : 150mm2

&it (AT 182. 1452

AT B B # IR iR, RS R I B BN, AR BN TS

AR o

— . ART B BB BRSO R BRE LE I (R RERA ZE AL TR IN (B] 2023 4E 12 H 28 H A 17: 301

= RITE RO FRELE I [8] B FF xS (8] FEHA 2= AL RN (] 20234E 12 A 29 B £ 49: 301,

R R EINBIRXEIE, RBHABTXGHAREBS, SRBEGEHHRE
HERA,

SN BB, 0592-2225628,

EIHamRGE R AR F]
20235128208

13/13



		www.bjca.org.cn
	2023-12-20T12:51:26+0800
	BJ
	ePolicy


		www.bjca.org.cn
	2023-12-20T12:51:38+0800
	BJ
	ePolicy




